Uitslag 19 Issoudun pv Gevl.

Lossing:
Prs Vlg
1 44
2 7
3 4
4 8
5 46
6 22
7 9
8 10
9 11
10 17
11 12
12 13
13 14
14 18
15 16
16 19
17 32
18 23
19 31
20 25
21
22 42
23 24
24 26
25 53
26 29
27 38
28 61
29 30
30 33
31 34
32 41
33 36
34 40
35
36 39
37 47
38 51
39 43
40
41 45
42 54
43 49
44 65
45 52
46
47 60
48
49 50
50 55

06:45:00

Naam

HARTOGS J.C.

STABEL L. &
SCHELLEKENS
SCHELLEKENS

ABEELEN A.J.

HUIJGEVOORT
STABEL L. &
SCHELLEKENS
STABEL L. &
SCHELLEKENS

STABEL L. &
STABEL L. &
STABEL L. &
STABEL L. &

Wind: Z

M.

ZN COMB
-WOUTERS
-WOUTERS
M.J. VAN
COMB VAN
ZN COMB
-WOUTERS
ZN COMB
-WOUTERS

ZN
ZN
ZN
ZN

COMB
COMB
COMB
COMB

HOOIJMAIJERS J.W.H.
HOOIJMAIJERS J.W.H.

SCHELLEKENS
STABEL L. &

-WOUTERS
ZN COMB

HOOIJMAIJERS J.W.H.

PAENEN - DE

JANSEN W.

HUIJGEVOORT
STABEL L. &
STABEL L. &
PAENEN - DE
STABEL L. &

BEER

COMB VAN
ZN COMB
ZN COMB
BEER

ZN COMB

KLEIN MEULEKAMP H.

KLERKEN A.
STABEL L. &
STABEL L. &

ZN COMB
ZN COMB

HOOIJMAIJERS J.W.H.

SCHELLEKENS
STABEL L. &

-WOUTERS
ZN COMB

HOOIJMAIJERS J.W.H.
BRAND P. VAN DEN

STABEL L. &
KOK K. DE

ZN COMB

KLEIN MEULEKAMP H.

STABEL L. &

ZN COMB

HOOIJMAIJERS J.W.H.

SCHELLEKENS
HUIJGEVOORT
STABEL L. &

HARTOGS J.C.

SCHELLEKENS

ABEELEN A.J.

KOK K. DE

VILLEVOYE H.

STABEL L. &
STABEL L. &

-WOUTERS
COMB VAN
ZN COMB
M.
-WOUTERS
M.J. VAN

ZN COMB
ZN COMB

Aantal duiven:

NPOnr

2007.
2007.
.9081
.9081
2007.
2007.
2007.
.9081
2007.
.9081

2007
2007

2007

2007

2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.
.9081
2007.
2007.
.9001

2007

2007

2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.
.9001
2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.

2007

2007.
.9081
2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.

2007

2007

2007

1045
9316

1851
9456
9316

9316

9316
9316
9316
9316
0004
0004

9316
0004

0024
9456
9316
9316

9316
8914
8906
9316
9316

0004

9316
0004
8884
9316
1517
8914
9316
0004

.9081
2007.
2007.
2007.
.9081
2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.

9456
9316
1045

1851
1517
0022
9316
9316

Mee

Luchtstormers Goirle

283

Get

=

jeo)

=
[ N R = I SIS

13

79

26

54
62

03-07-2021

Aantal deelnemers:

Afstand

557,669
554,737
553,818
2/13
560,143
558,829
2/27
3
3
4

oy U1 >

7
558,722
2/6
5
8
3
554,665

560,710
2/4
9
10
2/4
11
554,845
554,952
12
13

4
6
14
5
553,669
15
554,774
2/3
16
6

17
2/3

2/2

2/3
562,935

18

19

Ringnr

7-3727162
8-5181228v
8-5192748v
9-3923409
9-3923990
9-3929390
0-2026289
8-5192762
8-5181282
8-3813876

8-5181345v
8-3831462v
9-1770253v
0-2026325v
6-1648150
0-1589908
7-3726848
0-2026417
9-1003305
9-1003239v

0-1590077v
0-2012496

7-3730915v
9-3928044v
9-1003268v
0-1591189v
7-3731718v
0-2026640

0-2026485v
8-3831428v

0-1589914v
7-3726844v
0-2026283v
0-1589911
8-3814259
0-2026300v
9-3924110
8-3829810v
8-5181351v
0-1589928

9-3923454v
0-2012465
0-2026407
8-3813455
0-2027318
8-3813303v
8-5181546
6-1650151v
0-2026500v
0-2026360v

Fond

(eendaags)

22

Zuiver Snelheid
13:11:28 1442,994
13:12:15 1432,507
13:16:04 1416,173
13:21:08 1398,060
13:26:09 1396,350
13:26:16 1392,662
13:23:54 1390,670
13:23:22 1390,222
13:24:48 1387,539
13:30:33 1365,597
13:31:53 1363,384
13:32:34 1361,0098
13:34:57 1353,185
13:38:46 1340,703
13:42:03 1339,701
13:43:37 1334,688
13:42:17 1327,199
13:44:33 1322,222
13:47:34 1322,211
13:44:33 1322,048
13:49:21 1321,337
13:48:42 1318,926
13:48:35 1309,632
13:48:39 1309,426
13:49:03 1308,019
13:49:14 1307,625
13:51:41 1300,373
13:51:49 1300,212
13:51:51 1299,609
13:53:13 1295,461
13:57:11 1292,790
13:54:38 1289,048
13:55:41 1288,042
13:59:28 1285,996
13:56:34 1282,927
13:57:25 1282,879
13:58:55 1278,526
13:59:13 1277,813
13:59:17 1277,364
14:02:41 1276,545
14:00:14 1272,462
14:04:45 1270,788
14:04:06 1263,352
14:07:37 1259,937
14:04:40 1259,632
14:09:47 1259,367
14:08:11 1251,793
14:15:28 1249,671
14:08:57 1249,551
14:09:37 1247,677

Pun X

750
741
731
722
713
704
694
685
676
666

657
648
639
629
620
611
601
592
583
574

564
555
546
536
527
518
509
499
490
481

471
462
453
444
434
425
416
406
397
388

379
369
360
351
341
332
323
314
304
295

Bedrag

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Prs Vlg
51

52 63
53 58
54

55 56
56 57
57 59
58

59 62
60

61

62 64
63 67
64 66
65

66 68
67 70
68

69

70 71
71

Naam

KLEIN MEULEKAMP H.

SCHELLEKENS
PAENEN - DE
HUIJGEVOORT
STABEL L. &
STABEL L. &
STABEL L. &
PAENEN - DE
STABEL L. &
KOK K. DE

KLERKEN A.

STABEL L. &
SCHELLEKENS
STABEL L. &

HARTOGS J.C.

STABEL L. &
SCHELLEKENS
STABEL L. &
GILLIS J.

SCHELLEKENS

SCHELLEKENS

-WOUTERS
BEER
COMB VAN
ZN COMB
ZN COMB
ZN COMB
BEER

ZN COMB

ZN COMB
-WOUTERS
ZN COMB
M.

ZN COMB
-WOUTERS
ZN COMB

-WOUTERS

-WOUTERS

2007 Gevleugelde Luchtstormers

NPOnr

2007.
.9081
.9001
2007.
2007.
2007.
2007.
.9001
2007.
2007.

2007
2007

2007

2007.
2007.
.9081
2007.
2007.
2007.
.9081
2007.
2007.
2007.

2007

2007

2007

8914

9456
9316
9316
9316

9316
1517

8906
9316

9316
1045
9316

9316
0042
9081

.9081

Mee Get
6 3
27 3
17 7
11 11
82 8
82 67
82 52
17 14
82 61
12 1
4 3
82 59
27 19
82 73
7 1
82 34
27 14
82 9
6 5
27 15
27 25

Afstand

Ringnr

7-3731753v
8-5192754v
9-1003247
0-2012436
8-3831371v
0-2026305
0-2026437v
9-1003274v
0-2026273v
7-1386076

9-3928294
9-3928031v
0-2012749
0-2026294
9-3924043
0-2026362v
9-3923429v
7-3730823v
0-2000347
8-3813882

0-2012739

Zuiver

Gegenereerd door Venira rekenaar

Snelheid

1244,750
1236,891
1235,197
1230, 946
1230, 427
1230,199
1230,018
1229, 947
1229, 382
1224,126

1224,115
1222,743
1219,416
1218, 669
1214,480
1214,267
1214,114
1214,090
1213, 938
1213,892

1213,848

Pun X

286
276
267
258
249
239
230
221
211
202

193
184
174
165
156
146
137
128
119
109

100

Bedrag

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



